
Ninex Developers Limited
Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process

 Principal 
Amount 

Interest 
Amount

Total 
Amount

Principal 
Amount

Interest 
Amount

Total 
Amount

1 Vishwas Rathi 6,64,190             -                 6,64,190             6,64,190         6,64,190               
2 Dinesh Kumar 1,95,454              1,95,454             1,95,454          1,95,454               
3 Dinesh Prasad 1,47,601              1,47,601             1,47,601          1,47,601               
4 Durlabh Bhandari 4,50,896             93,217            5,44,113              5,44,113          5,44,113                
5 Lalit Dhall 4,12,155              1,53,333        5,65,488            5,65,488         5,65,488              
6 Niwas Singh 1,24,330             38,333           1,62,663             1,62,663         1,62,663               
7 Pawan Kumar 1,15,379              1,15,379              1,15,379          1,15,379                
8 Sanjay Mittal 13,26,958           10,56,833      23,83,791           23,83,791       23,83,791             
9 Santosh Kumar 52,023                14,350            66,373                66,373            66,373                  

10 Sunil Sejwal 1,47,848             1,47,848             1,47,848         1,47,848               
11 Udayveer Singh Parmar 1,48,168              73,100           2,21,268             2,21,268         2,21,268               
12 Sunil Kr.Sikriwal 4,72,597              4,72,597             4,72,597         4,72,597               
13 Nitin Bhatnagar 12,19,737            66,140           12,85,877           12,19,737        12,19,737              
14 Rajesh Singh 7,19,920             7,19,920             7,19,920         7,19,920               
15 Rajvir Kaur 2,92,000            -                 2,92,000            -                        
16 Keshav Sethi 2,00,000            -                 2,00,000           1,89,960         1,89,960               

Total 66,89,256       14,95,306   81,84,562       78,16,382    -              78,16,382         

Regulation 36 (2) (d):- list of creditors containing the names of creditors, the amounts claimed by them, the amount of 
their claims admitted and the security interest, if any, in respect of such claims - as on 31st October, 2022

List of operational creditors (Employees) 

S. No. Name

Claimed by 
the Applicant

Admitted by 
the IRP


